

Date: 09.11.2023

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 524748

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisements of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisements for the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023:

01. Business Standard (English Edition) dated 09th November, 2023 and
02. Loksatta (Gujarati Edition) dated 09th November, 2023

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For Link Pharma Chem Limited

Khushbu Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A65182

Encl: As above

REGISTERED OFFICE:

Plot No. 162, G.I.D.C., Nandesari - 391340, Dist. Vadodara (Gujarat) (India)
Tel. (O) 87806 04490 E-Mail: linkpharmacs@gmail.com
CIN: L24230GJ1984PLC007540 Website: www.linkpharmachem.co.in

LINK PHARMA CHEM LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 16, GIDC Estate, Nandesari - 391 340, Dist. Vadodara Ph. : 0265-2840281
CIN : L24230GJ1984PLC007540, email id : linkpharmacs@gmail.com, www.linkpharmachem.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

SR NO	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations	602.43	818.29	907.61	1420.72	1989.9	3861.05
2.	Net Profit For The Period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	-139.12	-114.21	117.56	-253.33	82.10	88.63
3.	Net Profit For The Period Before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	-139.12	-114.21	117.56	-253.33	82.10	88.63
4.	Net Profit For The Period After Tax (after Exceptional Items)	-102.12	-82.29	96.09	-184.41	66.83	65.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profits for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax))	-104.84	-84.96	97.11	-189.81	68.69	56.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	444.06	444.06	444.06	444.06	444.06	444.06
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- Each) (For Continuing And Discontinued Operations)						
	1. Basic	Rs. -2.30	Rs. -1.85	Rs. 2.16	Rs. -4.15	Rs. 1.51	Rs. 1.47
	2. Diluted	Rs. -2.30	Rs. -1.85	Rs. 2.16	Rs. -4.15	Rs. 1.51	Rs. 1.47

NOTES: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the Company's website.
(ii) The aforesaid financial results were subjected to Statutory Audit by the Auditor of the Company and reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8th November, 2023.
(iii) Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged, wherever considered necessary.

For Link Pharma Chem Limited
Satish G. Thakur
Chairman & Whole-Time Director
(DIN : 00292129)

DATE : 08-11-2023
Place : Vadodara

BHAGWATI AUTOCAST LIMITED

(CIN: L27100GJ1981PLC004718)
Regd. Office: Survey No. 816 (New Survey No.259), Village: Rajoda, Near Bavla, Dist.: Ahmedabad 382 220
Phone: +91 2714 232283 / 232983 / 232066, email: cs@bhagwati.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3962.27	4203.17	7764.36	15442.09
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	339.51	290.04	622.86	1083.10
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	339.51	290.04	622.86	1083.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	80.11	199.86	284.63	772.09
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	79.71	199.42	283.83	770.50
6	Equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	288.07	288.07	288.07	288.07
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	3154.21
8	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	2.78	6.93	9.88	26.80

NOTES:
[1] The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on November 08, 2023. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out review of aforesaid results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
[2] The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
[3] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bhagwati.com

By Order of the Board of Directors
For, Bhagwati Autocast Limited
Sd/-
(Dr. P. N. Bhagwati)
Chairman
DIN: 00096799

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 08.11.2023

ICICI Home Finance

Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited ICICI HFC Tower, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059, India
Branch Office: Plot No. 342, Ward-12/B, Office No. 203, 2nd floor, Rajkamal-2, Near Yes Bank, ICICI Bank, Gandhidham- 370201

[See proviso to rule 8(6)]
Notice for sale of immovable assets

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Symbolic Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd., will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is", as per the brief particulars given hereunder;

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s)/ Co Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Legal Heirs. Loan Account No.	Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, if any	Amount Outstanding	Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit	Date and Time of Property Inspection	Date & Time of Auction
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)
1.	Umapaty Budda (Borrower) Krishnaveni Budda (Co-Borrower) Loan Account No. LHGDMM0001289424	Residential House on Plot No. 67/A, Revenue Survey No. 203/1, Shreeji Nagar Barol, Mundra, Kutch, Gujarat- 370421	Rs. 36,37,421/- October 31, 2023	Rs. 25,92,720/- Rs. 2,59,28,00/-	November 22, 2023 11:00 AM 03:00 PM	November 29, 2023 02:00 PM 03:00 PM

The online auction will be conducted on website ([URL Link - https://BestAuctionDeal.com](https://BestAuctionDeal.com)) of our auction agency **GlobeTech**. The Mortgagors/notice are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till **November 28, 2023 before 05:00 PM** else these secured assets will be sold as per above schedule.

The Prospective Bidder(s) must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) RTGS/ Demand Draft (DD) (Refer Column E) at **ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, Plot No. 342, Ward-12/B, Office No. 203, 2nd floor, Rajkamal-2, Near Yes Bank, ICICI Bank, Gandhidham- 370201** on or before **November 28, 2023 before 04:00 PM**. The Prospective Bidder(s) must also submit signed copy of Registration Form & Bid Terms and Conditions form at **ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, Plot No. 342, Ward-12/B, Office No. 203, 2nd floor, Rajkamal-2, Near Yes Bank, ICICI Bank, Gandhidham- 370201** on or before **November 28, 2023 before 05:00 PM**. Earnest Money Deposit Demand Draft (DD) should be from a Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in favor of **"ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd. - Auction"** payable at **Kutch**.

For any further clarifications with regards to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction or submission of tenders, kindly contact **ICICI Home Finance Company Limited** on **022-69974300** or our **Sales & Marketing Partner NexXen Solutions Private Limited**.

The Authorized Officer reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without furnishing any further reasons. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please visit <https://www.icicifh.com/>

Date : November 09, 2023
Place : Kutch

Authorized Officer
ICICI Home Finance Company Limited

MUKAT PIPES LIMITED

(CIN: L27200MH1987PLC044407)
Regd. Office : Flat No. 39, Parag Apartments, 7th Floor, J.P. Road, Versova, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400061.
Correspondence Address: Rajpura-Patala Road, Rajpura - 140 401, Punjab
Phone: +91 1762-225040 Fax: +91 1762-222390
Email: mukatpipes@gmail.com Website: www.mukatpipes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half year ended (Unaudited)		
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Total income from operations (net)	122.20	129.65	57.81	251.85	124.35	330.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.00	14.66	(22.80)	17.66	(34.91)	(12.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.00	14.66	(22.80)	17.66	(34.91)	(12.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.00	14.66	(22.80)	17.66	(34.91)	(12.48)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.00	14.66	(22.80)	17.66	(34.91)	(12.48)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each per Share)	591.50	591.50	591.50	591.50	591.50	591.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(1312.17)
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.5/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	0.03	0.12	(0.19)	0.15	(0.30)	(0.11)
Diluted	0.03	0.12	(0.19)	0.15	(0.30)	(0.11)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.mukatpipes.com) and on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2) The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 08-11-2023.
3) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For MUKAT PIPES LIMITED
Sd/-
(RUPINDER SINGH)
CHAIRMAN
DIN: 01239483

Date: 08.11.2023
Place: Rajpura

ESSAR SHIPPING LIMITED

Regd. Office: EBTSL Premises, ER-2 Building (Admin Building) Salaya, 44 KM, P.O. Box No.7, Taluka Khambalia, Devbhumi Dwarka, Gujarat - 361305
E-mail: esd.secretarial@essarshipping.co.in • Website: www.essar.com • CIN: L61200GJ2010PLC060285
Head Office: Essar House, 11, Keshavnagar Khadye Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 034

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 (Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	4.91	33.26	19.55	38.17	20.58	38.86	11.77	48.48	49.32	60.25	73.91	164.59
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before tax, exceptional items and extraordinary items)	(0.20)	26.96	(28.98)	26.76	(76.26)	(72.53)	(33.59)	18.01	(48.20)	(15.58)	(109.77)	(36.58)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2.07	40.40	(28.98)	42.48	(76.26)	1,666.25	(36.74)	26.13	(60.06)	(10.61)	(75.70)	1,623.75
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2.90	40.40	(12.26)	43.31	(59.55)	1,692.71	(35.91)	26.13	(43.35)	(9.78)	(58.99)	1,650.21
5 Total comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period	2.51	40.49	(12.29)	43.00	(59.57)	1,692.88	(36.30)	26.21	(40.46)	(10.09)	(56.11)	1,650.62
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98	206.98
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(1,810.45)	-	-	-	-	-	(2,949.06)
8 Securities Premium Account	3.36	3.36	3.36	3.36	3.36	3.36	66.66	65.88	65.51	66.66	65.51	60.95
9 Net Worth	(1,560.48)	(1,563.00)	(3,355.92)	(1,560.48)	(3,355.92)	(1,603.47)	(2,695.05)	(2,656.19)	(5,049.55)	(2,695.05)	(5,049.55)	(2,742.08)
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,876.36	1,877.22	2,492.51	1,876.36	2,492.51	1,935.88	2,642.06	2,643.66	3,927.84	2,642.06	3,927.84	2,703.92
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt equity ratio (times)	(1.20)	(1.20)	(0.74)	(1.20)	(0.74)	(1.21)	(0.98)	(1.00)	(0.78)	(0.98)	(0.78)	(0.99)
13 Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (EPS)												
(a) Basic (in ₹)	*0.14	*1.95	*(0.59)	*2.09	*(2.88)	81.78	*(1.73)	*1.26	*(1.96)	(0.47)	*(2.71)	(79.74)
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	*0.14	*1.95	*(0.59)	*2.09	*(2.88)	81.78	*(1.73)	*1.26	*(1.96)	(0.47)	*(2.71)	(79.74)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	101.17	-	101.17	0.00	-	-	101.17	-	101.17	-
16 Debt service coverage ratio (times)	0.01	0.48	0.27	0.44	0.10	0.04	0.04	0.57	0.40	0.31	0.27	0.08
17 Interest service coverage ratio (times)	0.97	11.55	0.32	9.98	0.13	0.24	0.07	3.49	0.53	1.28	0.41	0.41

***Not annualised**
Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2023 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2023, are available on the website of the Company, www.essar.com and website of the Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

For Essar Shipping Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Desai
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 8 November, 2023

GROWING CONTINUOUSLY IS IN OUR NATURE

PAT
263 Cr

OPERATIONAL REVENUE
3732 Cr

PBT
358 Cr

Q2/H1 Financial Results 2023-24



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

A) Standalone Financial Results		₹ Crores		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	2,080	2,587	3,732
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242	316	358
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242	316	358
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	178	237	263
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33	247	183
6	Equity Share Capital	155	155	155
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(for continuing operations)			
	(a) Basic: (₹)	11.48	15.29	16.97
	(b) Diluted: (₹)	11.48	15.29	16.97

B) Consolidated Financial Results		₹ Crores		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	2,080	2,587	3,732
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242	316	358
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242	316	358
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	182	238	270
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37	248	190
6	Equity Share Capital	155	155	155
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(for continuing operations)			
	(a) Basic: (₹)	11.74	15.35	17.42
	(b) Diluted: (₹)	11.74	15.35	17.42

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (<http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com>) and on the Company's website (<http://www.gnfc.in>).
2. The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 07, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 08, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a 'limited review' of these results.
3. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 08, 2023, approved buy-back of equity shares of the Company up to 84,78,100 number of Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 10/- each representing 5.46% of the pre-buy back fully paid up equity shares at a price of ₹ 770 per share for an aggregate amount not exceeding ₹ 652.81 Crores, through the tender offer route.
4. Figures in the results are rounded off to the nearest ₹ Crore, except Earnings Per Share.
5. Previous period / year figures have been re-grouped / re-classified / re-casted wherever necessary to conform with current period presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
Pankaj Joshi, IAS
Managing Director

Date : 08th November, 2023
Place : Gandhinagar

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

P.O. Narmadanagar - 392 015, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat), India
An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 & ISO 50001 Certified Company
CIN : L24110GJ1976PLC002903, Tele Fax No. : 02642-247084, website : www.gnfc.in; gnfcnem.in

